
2022 Jobs, Energy and Commerce Policy 
Conference Committee Members

Senate Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Senator Eric Pratt 651-296-4123 sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn https://twitter.com/EricPrattMN

Senator Jason Rarick 651-296-1508 sen.jason.rarick@senate.mn https://twitter.com/JasonRarick

Senator Gary Dahms 651-296-8138 sen.gary.dahms@senate.mn https://twitter.com/sendahms

Senator David Senjem 651-296-3903 sen.david.senjem@senate.mn https://twitter.com/DSenjem

Senator Nick Frentz 651-296-6153 sen.nick.frentz@senate.mn https://twitter.com/NickAFrentz

House Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Rep. Mohamud Noor 651-296-4257 rep.mohamud.noor@house.mn https://twitter.com/mohamudnoor

Rep. Rob Ecklund 651-296-2190 rep.rob.ecklund@house.mn https://twitter.com/RobEcklund

Rep. Jamie Long 651-296-5375 rep.jamie.long@house.mn https://twitter.com/Jamiemlong

Rep. Zack Stephenson 651-296-5513 rep.zack.stephenson@house.mn https://twitter.com/zackstephenson

Rep. Chris Swedzinski 651-296-5374 rep.chris.swedzinski@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepChrisSwede
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